LECTURES - SPRING 2025

Course Title

Ancient History of Egypt

The Romans and Their World
European History Since 1789

Intro to East Asian Civilisations: Japan

Introduction to East Asian Civilization:
Korea

Intro to African History 1700 - Present
The Year 1000: A World History

The Historical Jesus and the Origin of
Christianity

Print and Society in Early Modern Europe
Modern Russia, 1800-Present

Shadow of the Sun King: Early Modern
France

Lecture "Fascism in European History
The Vietham War

Revolutionary America

Amer History at the Movies

Mexico from Revolution to Democracy
Reproducing Inequalities

Colonial Cities of the Americas

West African History

South Asia Il

(NEW - Lecture on 19th-century Ottoman
history)

World History Since World War Il
Encounters with Nature

Amer Civilization since the Civil War
North Korean History, Culture and Politics

Instructor
Van De Mieroop, Marc
Ramgopal, Sailakshmi
Tiersten, Lisa
Kreitman, Paul

Kim, Jungwon

George, Abosede
Kosto, Adam

Billows, Richard

Carlebach, Elisheva
Skorobogatov, Yana

Coleman, Charly

Caglioti, Angelo
Nguyen, Lien-Hang
Lipman, Andrew
Hallett, Hilary
Piccato, Pablo
Milanich, Nara
Pizzigoni, Caterina
Mann, Gregory
Rao, Anupama

Eldem, Edhem

Connelly, Matt
Sivaramarkishnan, Kavita
Steingart, Aima
Barraclough, Ruth

Dept
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HIST BC
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ASCE

HIST BC
HIST

HIST

HIST
HIST

HIST

HIST BC
HIST
HIST BC
HIST
HIST
HIST BC
HIST
HIST
HSME

HIST

HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST

Course #

1004
1020
1302
1361

1363

1706
1942

2088

2100
2215

2353

2375
2444
2482
2565
2663
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2689
2772
2811

2XXX

2XXX
2XXX
2XXX
2XXX



