LECTURES - SPRING 2025			
Course Title	Instructor	Dept	Course #
Ancient History of Egypt	Van De Mieroop, Marc	HIST	1004
The Romans and Their World	Ramgopal, Sailakshmi	HIST	1020
European History Since 1789	Tiersten, Lisa	HIST BC	1302
Intro to East Asian Civilisations: Japan	Kreitman, Paul	HSEA	1361
Introduction to East Asian Civilization: Korea	Kim, Jungwon	ASCE	1363
Intro to African History 1700 - Present	George, Abosede	HIST BC	1706
The Year 1000: A World History	Kosto, Adam	HIST	1942
The Historical Jesus and the Origin of Christianity	Billows, Richard	HIST	2088
Print and Society in Early Modern Europe	Carlebach, Elisheva	HIST	2100
Modern Russia, 1800-Present	Skorobogatov, Yana	HIST	2215
Shadow of the Sun King: Early Modern France	Coleman, Charly	HIST	2353
Lecture "Fascism in European History	Caglioti, Angelo	HIST BC	2375
The Vietnam War	Nguyen, Lien-Hang	HIST	2444
Revolutionary America	Lipman, Andrew	HIST BC	2482
Amer History at the Movies	Hallett, Hilary	HIST	2565
Mexico from Revolution to Democracy	Piccato, Pablo	HIST	2663
Reproducing Inequalities	Milanich, Nara	HIST BC	2664
Colonial Cities of the Americas	Pizzigoni, Caterina	HIST	2689
West African History	Mann, Gregory	HIST	2772
South Asia II	Rao, Anupama	HSME	2811
(NEW - Lecture on 19th-century Ottoman history)	Eldem, Edhem	HIST	2xxx
World History Since World War II	Connelly, Matt	HIST	2xxx
Encounters with Nature	Sivaramarkishnan, Kavita	HIST	2xxx
Amer Civilization since the Civil War	Steingart, Alma	HIST	2xxx
North Korean History, Culture and Politics	Barraclough, Ruth	HIST	2xxx